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General information about company
Scrip code 028395
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol RITZ
ISIN INE092S01011
Name of the company RITZ MERCANTILE LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

file:///C:/Users/user1/Downloads/Shareholding pattern (14)/Report.html 112



3/7/24, 2:13 PM

Report.html

Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/nNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi 9% of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. arenolding as a v of | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid uy aid-u underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
89T | shareholder shareholders | P4'¢ P paid-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} (In) (I equity shares | equity Depository VII) =dV)+ 1957) (VIID) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class Total % of
ota
V) X eg:y (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 719600 719600 68.53 719600 719600 | 68.53
Group
(B) Public 133 330400 330400 31.47 330400 330400 |31.47
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 140 1050000 1050000 100 1050000 1050000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , TS\IIIImeer of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 ziires d
. assuming full | Locked in predged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise 8
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (XI111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A -
(1) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share % of Sa 7o
securities . and No. Of . = 00 ftota] | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= | No, | total | No. | 01 Ot u u u
(Xi) (a) (VID+HX) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 68.53 719600
Group
(B) Public 31.47 317400 317400 |317400 |[317400
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1037000 317400 |317400 |[317400
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of 11;111(1)1 Ofai d Partly No. Of shares zﬁ;ﬁi;ﬁ; d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of : Y pe paid-up | underlying T (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ’ (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a/o0
(IIT) shares held : IV)HV)+ 0 Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) 1) As a % of Class Class a
( held (V) (A+B+C2) S 35 | Total | Voting
g gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 7 719600 719600 68.53 719600 719600 | 68.53
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 719600 719600 68.53 719600 719600 |68.53
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 719600 719600 | 68.53 719600 719600 | 68.53
Promoter Group
(A)=AYDHA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(8 share capital up to Rs, | 130 13000 13000 1.24 13000 13000 |[1.24
2 lakhs
(m) Any Other (specify) |3 317400 317400 30.23 317400 317400 |30.23
Sub-Total (B)(4) 133 330400 330400 31.47 330400 330400 |31.47
Total Public
Sharcholding 133 330400 330400 | 31.47 330400 330400 |31.47
B)=B)(1)+B)
2+B)3)*+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 140 1050000 1050000 100 1050000 1050000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 140 1050000 1050000 100 1050000 1050000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

)

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Nun]q(ber.of pledged or sation of sh
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | " bered umber o
. . . L equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) ’
Sr. . . L held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % fema (g?li]lze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. |of total orm ) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) As a % (@) Shares (2) |Shares c_ategory c§teg0ry c_e}?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (ii) (iii)
(b

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 68.53 719600
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 68.53 719600
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.53 719600
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
MA@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g 1.24 0 0 0 0
(m) 30.23 317400 317400 |[317400 |317400
(S‘Bb'T"tal ®) 31.47 317400 317400 [317400 | 317400
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 31.47 317400 317400 |[317400 |317400
B2)+HB)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1037000
Total (A+B+C 100 1037000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAJENDRA SINGH
SINGHVI

NEELAM
SINGHVI

GARVIT
SINGHVI

GARIMA
SINGHVI

GEETIKA
SINGHVI

SHRISHTY
SINGHVI

GAJENDRA SINGH
SINGHVI HUF

PAN (II)

AWAPS7038L

AWAPS7039M

BCIPS9677N

AWEPS1143E

AGOPS0323A

AZRPS6869B

AADHGS8513P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

159900

130000

128800

30500

40500

41300

188600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

159900

130000

128800

30500

40500

41300

188600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.23

12.38

12.27

2.9

3.93

17.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

159900

130000

128800

30500

40500

41300

188600

Class eg:y

Total

159900

130000

128800

30500

40500

41300

188600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.23

12.38

12.27

2.9

3.93

17.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.23

12.38

12.27

3.93

17.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise en

cumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

159900

130000

128800

30500

40500

41300

188600

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

719600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

719600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

68.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

719600

Class eg:y

Total

719600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

68.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

68.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

719600

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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